
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 
6 
2 
5 
3 
7 

18 
12 
14 
11 
20 
21 
17 
19 
22 
15 
23 

4 

Name 
Kejo Keke PLATZER 
Dietrich BJÖRN 
Robert NATAU 
Wolfgang KRIEGL 
Marius ERASME 
Gašper DERNOVŠEK 
Aleš BUŽGA 
A. Tom GRUENFELD 
Pirmin WEIXLER 
Jan MIDRLA 
Petr SEMERÁD 
Tomaž TRČEK 
Stefan KRAMER 
Andrej MAKAROVIČ 
Marjan NAGODE 
Pavel Gellner 
Martin HLAVNA 

Type Class 
TWC-4 

TWC-4 

TWC-4 

TWC-4 

TWC-4 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-5 

TWC-4 

Best Tm 
2:50.525 
2:49.586 
2:50.841 
2:51.855 
2:52.008 
3:03.459 
3:03.686 
3:03.730 
3:03.434 
3:03.644 
3:02.745 
3:02.980 
3:03.031 
3:03.352 
3:06.061 
3:05.880 
2:51.733 

Total Tm 
25:46.536 
25:46.755 
25:50.602 
25:56.980 
26:08.440 
27:49.076 
27:49.573 
27:49.593 
27:50.025 
27:56.984 
27:58.678 
28:05.839 
28:05.853 
28:10.100 
28:22.816 
28:22.832 
23:26.517 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

MAKE 
C H E V R O L E T  C R U Z E  
C H E V R O L E T  C R U Z E  
C H E V R O L E T  C R U Z E  
C H E V R O L E T  C R U Z E  
C H E V R O L E T  C R U Z E  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
L U K Y  2 1  T W I N G O  
J U N I O R S T A R  C Z E  T W I N G O  
L U K Y  2 1  T W I N G O  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
G E R M A N O L  A D R I A  T W I N G O  
J U N I O R S T A R  S L O  T W I N G O  
C H E V R O L E T  C R U Z E  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.219 

Avg. Speed 

124,066 

Best Lap Tm 

2:49.586 

Best Speed 

125,713 

Best Lap by 

2 - Dietrich BJÖRN 
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ESET TWC 

Race 1 TWC A 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:04:39 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

20. 8. 2016 10:45 


